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Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland

Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2016
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 77,057  655,346  0  732,403

 $173,360  $0  $0  $173,360

Fishes

Crustaceans

Grand Total Pounds:

Goby, yellowfin.......................................

Mudsucker, longjaw...............................

Shad, threadfin........................................

Crayfish, red swamp..............................

Crayfish, unspecified............................

Shrimp, brine............................................

 307

 91

 24,788

 2,239

 49,632

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 655,346

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 307

 91

 24,788

 2,239

 49,632

 655,346

 $1,228

 $182

 $48,227

 $5,165

 $118,558

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $1,228

 $182

 $48,227

 $5,165

 $118,558

 $0

Grand Total Value:

Total Records:  445
   *******************   

End of Report


